Cut-Off Saws

They may be light and compact, but don’t be fooled. A CP hydraulic cut-off
saw with the right blade will cut through concrete, asphalt and steel. With
our 16-inch saw at full throttle, you have the raw power of a gasoline

powered engine in your hand.

The open cutting face makes the CP cut-off saw easy to use, even under the
most demanding conditions. The simple, direct drive configuration reduces

maintenance, especially in comparison with belt-driven saws.

A water kit is available to provide a supply of cooling water where needed.

MODEL

Weight

Oil flow

Max oil pressure

Revolutions

Circumferential speed

Blade size

Arbor hole diameter

Cutting depth when used handheld
Cutting depth when mounted in cart
HTMA Type

Part number

26
5-8
2500
2500-4000
151-246
14
1
5
4
11
1809 0140 03

23.4
5-10
2500
2000-4000
138-279
16
1
6
5
171
1809 0166 13
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