## **Cut-Off Saws**

They may be light and compact, but don't be fooled. A CP hydraulic cut-off saw with the right blade will cut through concrete, asphalt and steel. With our 16-inch saw at full throttle, you have the raw power of a gasoline powered engine in your hand.

The open cutting face makes the CP cut-off saw easy to use, even under the most demanding conditions. The simple, direct drive configuration reduces maintenance, especially in comparison with belt-driven saws.

A water kit is available to provide a supply of cooling water where needed.

MODEL		SAW 14	SAW 16
Weight	lb	26	23.4
Oil flow	gpm	5-8	5-10
Max oil pressure	psi	2500	2500
Revolutions	rpm	2500-4000	2000-4000
Circumferential speed	ft/s	151-246	138-279
Blade size	in	14	16
Arbor hole diameter	in	1	1
Cutting depth when used handheld	in	5	6
Cutting depth when mounted in cart	in	4	5
НТМА Туре		1711	1711
Part number		1809 0140 03	1809 0166 13

